
Schweizer Meisterschaft 2011

Geschlagene Punkte

Spiel Nr.     Total

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15     Punkte

1. Uhlmann Rudolf 41 45 38 55 43 49 55 44 42 412

2. Hasler Otto 38 37 45 34 44 57 40 47 39 381

3. Gerber Adrian 51 50 53 28 54 51 42 42 371

4. Vogel Hans 51 39 50 42 41 41 33 26 31 354

5. Sägesser Marc 43 22 53 55 30 36 34 27 51 351

6. Schaffner Hugo 45 33 39 40 40 40 31 37 305

7. Holdener Stefan 46 30 50 54 43 53 276

8. Sägesser Hanspeter 20 19 32 28 26 16 14 27 36 218

9. Gilgen Roland 31 29 23 40 38 161

10. Gerber Simon 24 28 29 23 28 22 154

11. Schär Christian 33 54 54 141

12. Plüss Peter 25 18 27 17 31 118

13. Meier Bruno 8 39 21 41 109

14. Scheidegger Fabian 22 13 18 31 23 107

15. Schär Samuel 50 45 95

16. Uhlmann Pascal 14 25 17 36 92

17. Lanz Stephan Jg. 00 13 16 10 15 19 14 87

18. Aeschbach Jan Jg. 00 16 1 12 13 16 10 15 83

19. Sägesser Sandro Jg. 97 13 19 45 77

20. Uebersax Markus 4 10 11 1 16 7 26 75

21. Keist Marc Jg. 98 13 2 5 22 12 18 72

22. Lanz André Jg. 02 2 6 4 2 3 9 5 31

23. Kämpfer Fritz 0

24. 0 0

25.

Total Schlagpunkte 545 447 501 442 632 383 457 493 493 4393

Rangpunkte Einzelschläger

Spiel Nr.     Total

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15     Punkte

1. Uhlmann Rudolf 6 18 4 22 9 18 19 15 12 123

2. Gerber Adrian 19 21 15 3 18 17 13 12 118

3. Hasler Otto 4 9 7 11 11 22 10 18 9 101

4. Sägesser Marc 8 2 15 22 3 9 7 3 20 89

5. Vogel Hans 19 13 10 14 8 13 6 1 1 85

6. Holdener Stefan 12 5 10 18 14 21 80

7. Schaffner Hugo 10 6 5 13 6 11 5 7 63

8. Schär Christian 2 24 18 44

9. Schär Samuel 17 12 29

10. Gilgen Roland 2 7 0 12 8 29

11. Meier Bruno 0 9 0 10 19

12. Sägesser Hanspeter 0 0 3 3 0 2 0 3 6 17

13. Sägesser Sandro Jg. 97 0 0 16 16

14. Gerber Simon 0 4 1 5 2 0 12

15. Plüss Peter 1 0 0 3 4 8

16. Keist Marc Jg. 98 0 0 0 0 0 8 8

17. Uhlmann Pascal 0 1 0 6 7

18. Scheidegger Fabian 2 0 0 4 0 6

19. Uebersax Markus 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1

20. Aeschbach Jan Jg. 00 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1

21. Kämpfer Fritz 0

22. Lanz Stephan Jg. 00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

23. Lanz André Jg. 02 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

24. 0 0

25.

Total Rangpunkte 119 104 101 120 444


